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Riga, Rigas Sporta manéza
03.12.2010.

Staurylaite Aiste
Dovile Stoskute
Kovalova Anastasija
Barkova Viktorija
Didaite Zydrine
Strok Anastasija
Steinberga Linda
ButkeviCa Marika
Zalite Elza
Vepstaite Donata
Dabolina Madara
Druganova Darja
Gineityte Justina
KiSkyte leva

Svane Ligija
Jaunzema Sabine
Nesterenko Darjana
Smite Elizabete
Mihailova Olga
Cucko Gabija
Andzane Aija
Selega Natalija
Sekmokaite Justina
Soboleva Jekaterina
Somere Emija
Zvirgzdina Elizabete
Lielauza Linda
Agarelova Svetlana
Malceva Marija
Kondratenko Jilija
Kuvsinova Aleksandra

Chirv Orestas
Millers Ri¢ards
Sokolovs Arturs
Ezerin§ Simanis
Delerts Viktors
Valins¢ikovs Valérijs
Rusakovs Eduards

VECUMA GRUPAI

60m

C grupas MEITENES

080197 Panevezys
110497 Panevezys
230797 Arkadija
230393 Arkadija
090598 Panevezys
200297 Arkadija
050597 "Dartija"
091097 Arkadija
300698 Arkadija
301198 Panevezys
191297 Arkadija
040998 Arkadija
200597 Panevezys
170497 Panevezys
240898 Arkadija
140797 "Dartija"
080897 Arkadija
061097 Arkadija
1998 Arkadija
070798 Panevezys
040997 Arkadija
161298 Arkadija
200398 Panevezys
1997 Arkadija
020398 Arkadija
150998 Arkadija
40898 Arkadija
071097 Arkadija
060798 Arkadija
270798 Arkadija
1998 Arkadija

60m
C grupas ZENI

230297 Panevezys
050697 Arkadija
050198 Arkadija
200597 Arkadija
010498 Kandava
110897 Arkadija
1998 Arkadija

8,4
8,5
8,7
8,7
8,7
8,9
8,9
8,8
9,0
9,1
9,1
9,1
9,2
9,3
9,3
9,3
9,3
9,3
9,4
9,4
9,4
9,6
9,6
9,7
9,7
9,8
10,0
10,0
10,2
10,2
10,4

7,8
7,9
8,0
8,1
8,2
8,5
8,6

8,3 Z. Gleveckiene

8,5 Z. Gleveckiene

8,7 M. Arente

8,9 J.lljusina

8,6 K. Saulys

8,9 M. Arente

9,2 D. Vizule

9,4 G.Lebedevs
I. Zalte
Z. Gleveckiene
R. Abeltina
G.Lebedevs
R. Jakubauskas
R. Jakubauskas
J. lljusina
D. Vizule
L. Romanova
L. Romanova
G.Lebedevs
Z. Gleveckiene
R. Abeltina
J. lljusina
K. Saulys
G.Lebedevs
R. Abeltina
R. Abeltina
I. Zalte
L. Romanova
A. Salajevska
A. Salajevska
G.Lebedevs

7,7 R. Jakubauskas
8,0 I. Zalte

8,2 V.Gotovska

8,3 I. Zalte

8,2 A. Gross

8,5 J.VolkinSteins
8,7 A. Sannikovs
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Grinius Matas
Torsters lvans
Spogis Deivids
Kindzulis Armands
Silvans Alberts
Heiliks Artjoms
Fomrats Raitis
Kojalovi¢$ Marks Silva
Podnebess Nikita
Skroderis Oskars
Bolsaks Markuss
Apinis Alfréds
Ducens Kristaps
Kalnin$ Karlis
Rencis Martins
Saulttis Gatis
Zukovs Marks

Dovile Stoskute
Dabolina Madara
Druganova Darja
Butkevi¢a Marika
Tiltina Linda
Putilovska Beate
Vepstaite Donata
Zvirgzdina Elizabete
Smite Elizabete
Agafonova Marija
Snarskyte Diana

Polkovnikova Jekaterina

Cucko Gabija
Svane Ligija
Veinberga Marina
Andzane Aija
Somere Emija
Vitolina Simona
Kondratenko Jilija
Jaunzema Sabine

Chirv Orestas
Millers Ri¢ards
Namavirs Dmitrijs
Delerts Viktors
Torsters lvans
Spogis Deivids
Kindzulis Armands

020699 Panevezys
97 Arkadija
110898 "Dartija"
060297 Arkadija
030797 Arkadija
010397 Arkadija
041297 "Dartija"
310198 Arkadija
240898 Arkadija
190597 Arkadija

2403947 Arkadija

060298 Arkadija
090698 Arkadija
190698 Arkadija
1998 Salaspils
1998 Salaspils
141498 Arkadija

300m

C grupas MEITENES

110497 Panevezys
191297 Arkadija
040998 Arkadija
091097 Arkadija
010297 Arkadija
140897 Kandava
301198 Panevezys
150998 Arkadija
061097 Arkadija
240397 Arkadija
280398 Panevezys
130196 Arkadija
070798 Panevezys
240898 Arkadija
120298 Arkadija
040997 Arkadija
020398 Arkadija
280498 "Dartija"
270798 Arkadija
140797 "Dartija"

300m
C grupas ZENI

230297 Panevezys
050697 Arkadija
210297 Arkadija
010498 Kandava
1997 Arkadija
110898 "Dartija"
060297 Arkadija

8,6
8,6
8,7
8,9
8,9
8,9
8,9
9,0
9,0
9,1
9,2
9,3
9,6
9,7
9,9
10,1
10,4

45,2
48,2
48,4
49,7
50,0
50,9
51,0
52,1
53,1
53,2
53,5
54,1
54,2
55,9
56,1
57,0
58,1
58,8
1:00,6
diskv.

41,6
43,2
45,4
46,7
47,4
47,5
48,5

8,9 Venckus, Sabalyte
A. Sannikovs
E. Gaga
I. Zalte
J. lljusina
L.Romanova
Vizule
I. Zalte
L. Romanova
S. Sabajevs
I. Zalte
R. Abeltina
I. Zalte
R. Abeltina
I. Znatina
I. Znatina
A. Salajevska

Z. Gleveckiene
R. Abeltina
G.Lebedevs
G.Lebedevs

I. Zalte

A. Gross

Z. Gleveckiene
R. Abeltina

L. Romanova
J. lljusina

K. Saulys

J. lljusina

Z. Gleveckiene
J. lljusina

A. Salajevska
R. Abeltina

R. Abeltina

E. Gaga

A. Salajevska
D. Vizule

R. Jakubauskas
I. Zaltte

J. lljusina

A. Gross

A. Sannikovs

E. Gaga

I. Zaltte
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Rusakovs Eduards
Kojalovi¢$ Marks Silva
Fomrats Raitis

Apinis Alfréds

Kalnins Karlis
Podnebess Nikita
Zukovs Marks

BelSova Anastasija
Nagle Danuta
Klimaviciate Otilija
Truksane Ulla
Boiko Antonina
Medvedeva Jillija

Melkis Helvijs
Silvans Alberts
Klavins Guntis
Sarkans Vladislavs
Rencis Martins
Saulttis Gatis

Staurylaite Aiste
Kovalova Anastasija
Strok Anastasija
Stafecskis Jana
Tiltina Linda

Polkovnikova Jekaterina

Steinberga Linda
Barkova Viktorija
Agafonova Marija
KiSkyte leva

Zalite Elza

Didaite Zydrine
Gaile Antra

Vitolina Simona
Selega Natélija
Gineityte Justina
Jékabsone leva Olga
Sekmokaite Justina
Lielauza Linda
Agarelova Svetlana

1998 Arkadija
310198 Arkadija
041297 "Dartija"
060298 Arkadija
190698 Arkadija
240898 Arkadija
141498 Arkadija

600m

C grupas MEITENES

050897 Arkadija
140797 Kandava
141298 Panevezys
1997 Salaspils
150398 Arkadija
120198 Arkadija

600m
C grupas ZENI

090397 "Dartija"
030797 Arkadija
060297 "Dartija"
1998 Salaspils
1998 Salaspils
1998 Salaspils

TallekSana

C grupas MEITENES

080197 Panevezys
230797 Arkadija
200297 Arkadija
060398 Arkadija
010297 Arkadija
130196 Arkadija
050597 "Dartija"
230393 Arkadija
240397 Arkadija
170497 Panevezys
300698 Arkadija
090598 Panevezys
1997 Salaspils
280498 "Dartija"
161298 Arkadija
200597 Panevezys
230197 "Dartija"
200398 Panevezys
40898 Arkadija
071097 Arkadija

48,6
50,0
50,3
51,0
54,0
54,1
58,6

1:49,7
1:50,2
1:51,2
2:02,9
2:16,1
2:18,8

1:52,3
1:52,6
1:58,9
2:04,3
2:06,0
2:15,7

5,08
4,93
4,86
4,72
4,56
4,38
4,35
4,31
4,27
4,02
3,89
3,69
3,68
3,64
3,56
3,53
3,47
3,46
3,45
3,08

A. Sannikovs
l. Zalte
Vizule

R. Abeltina
R. Abeltina

L. Romanova
A. Salajevska

A. Salajevska
A. Gross

A. SnieCkus
I. Znatina

A. Salajevska
A. Salajevska

Vizule,Gailums
J. lljusina

E. Gaga

I. Znatina

I. Znatina

I. Znatina

Z. Gleveckiene

J. lljusina

D. Vizule

J. lljusina

J. lljusina

R. Jakubauskas
I. Zaltte

K. Saulys

I. Znatina

E. Gaga

J. lljusina

R. Jakubauskas
D. Vizule

K. Saulys

I. Zaltte

L. Romanova
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C grupas ZENI

Namavirs Dmitrijs 210297 Arkadija 5,09 J. lljusina
Ezerin§ Simanis 200597 Arkadija 4,80 |. Zalte
Sokolovs Arturs 050198 Arkadija 4,72 V.Gotovska
Stakele Eimantas 200697 Panevezys 4,67 K. Saulys
Valins¢ikovs Valérijs 110897 Arkadija 4,65 J.Volkinsteins
Ducens Kristaps 090698 Arkadija 4,22 |. Zalte
Baumanis valts 260198 Kandava 413 A. Gross
Bolsaks Markuss 2403947 Arkadija 4,03 |. Zalte
Heiliks Artjoms 010397 Arkadija 3,98 L.Romanova
Jakjans Edgars 040998 Arkadija 3,82 L. Romanova
Skroderis Oskars 190597 Arkadija 3,52 S. Sabajevs
Cudars Toms 1998 Salaspils 3,28 I. Znatina

Lodes grusana (2 kg)

C grupas MEITENES

Balande Balode Sandija 070197 Kandava 14,20 A. Gross
Putilovska Beate 140897 Kandava 10,50 A. Gross
Gaile Antra 1997 Salaspils 9,18 I. Znatina
TrukSane Ulla 1997 Salaspils 9,06 I. Znatina
Andzane Beate 140997 Arkadija 8,82 I. Aperane
Sekmokaite Justina 200398 Panevezys 8,78 K. Saulys
Bondarenko Vineta 97 Arkadija 8,12 I. Aperane
Jékabsone leva Olga 230197 "Dartija" 7,29 D. Vizule

Lodes grusana (3 kg)

C grupas ZENI

Pritulskis Rytis 070597 Panevezys 12,99 Séevinskas, Auga
Strei¢s Radolfs 150297 Arkadija 10,95 I. Aperane
Garoza Raivis 110398 Kandava 10,94 A. Gross
Gulbis Eriks 150297 "Dartija" 9,66 E. Gaga
Klavins Guntis 060297 "Dartija" 8,89 E. Gaga
Cudars Toms 1998 Salaspils 7,37 I. Znatina

Galvenais tiesnesis

Galvena sekretare

G. Ratnieks

|. Vitola-Skulte



